INOSSIDABILE 216 June 2019 Quarterly
Edited and published by Centro Inox Servizi S.r.l.
Summary
For more detailed information please contact directly the names indicated at the end of each notification
COVER/PAGES 3/4
MULTIPLE DIVERTERS FOR PRESSED
GRAPES
(Deviatori multipli per uve pigiate)

REFERENCES, CERTIFICATES AND
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS
(Come ordinare correttamente i prodotti
siderurgici: riferimenti normativi, certificati
e documenti aggiuntivi)
25 September 2019 - 9.00÷13.00
Location: Hotel Ascot – Via Lentasio 3 - Milan
Centro Inox organized, in collaboration with
IGQ (Italian Institute of Quality Assurance),
a flash course directed to the operators of
the supply chain that usually deal with the
purchase, the commercialization and/or the
transformation of steel products without a
detailed knowledge of the normative references,
necessary for a correct order.
The complete programme and the registration
form are available on Centro Inox website:
For further information and registration:
phone: +39 02 86450559 / +39 02 86450569
e-mail: eventi@centroinox.it
FLASH COURSE
THE COLD FORMING OF STAINLESS
STEEL
(La formatura a freddo degli acciai
inossidabili)
25 October 2019 - 9.00÷13.00
Location: Hotel Ascot – Via Lentasio 3 -
Milan
The flash course is directed to all users/
transformers dealing with stainless steel in the
principal industrial sectors, traders, service
centres and subcontracting companies.
The aim is to furnish the necessary information
for a detailed knowledge on the cold forming
characteristics of the many stainless steel
families, with a particular focus on forming and
drawing processes, on deep-drawing materials
and on the main defects that can be found in the
finished products.
The complete programme and the registration
form will soon be available on Centro Inox
website: www.centroinox.it
For further information:
phone: +39 02 86450559 / +39 02 86450569
e-mail: eventi@centroinox.it
PAGE 16
INDUSTRIAL FENCINGS
(Recinzioni industriali)
The properties of stainless steel are well known
in the food and pharmaceutical sectors: that’s
why a company involved in these fields decided
to adopt this material not only for its plants but
also for the fencings surrounding the factory.
EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) stainless steel was
used to obtain these wide fencings, starting
from common steel products: sheets (3 mm
of diameter) and rectangular tubes (100x50x2
mm), with different finishes. The whole
structure appears “slim” to the eye, also thanks
to the perforated sheets.
Manufacturer: Senna Inox Srl – I-26813
Graffignana LO – Viale Marcora 15 – phone:
+39 0371 209193 – info@sennainox.it –
CENTRO INOX
The Italian Stainless Steel
Development Association